
Young Learners (25 hours p/w)
1 to 11 weeks:
12 to 23 weeks:
English + Activities:

*50 - 100% of the original accommodation arrangement fee 
applies for any additional accommodation placements

Policy wording: https://nzlc.ac.nz/information/nzlc-doc-
uments/#1498626088792-eadeb6d2-466b

*Orbit Lite: Orbit Lite is only suitable for students whose 
study length is more than 50% of their visa period. 
Insuring personal belongings is not included.

Full Time Part Time

Private Lesson / Group Study Tours

(18 years + only)

 info@nzlc.ac.nz 

$440 p/w
$435 p/w
$590 p/w  

$430 p/w 
$420 p/w

24 to 35 week:
36 weeks +:

Please contact                                     for a quotation

2020 Fees & Courses
All fees are in NZ Dollars and include GST (local tax) where applicable

 

 

General English / IELTS / Business English (23 hours p/w)

Cambridge Exam Preparation B2 First (FCE) /
C1 Advanced (CAE) (23 hours p/w)

English Teacher Training

Enrolment

Accommodation Arrangement*

Homestay

City Accommodation Options

Young Learners Extra Caregiver 

Insurance

Airport Transfers

Work Experience / Internship Placement

Barista Course / Cafe Internship

Special Package Arrangement

Job Search Assistance

Au Pair Placement

General English / IELTS / Business English

TOEIC / CELTA

Cambridge Exam Prep/TESOL/TECSOL
Young Learner Courses

General English / IELTS
• AM Classes: Monday to Friday x 3 hours     (15 hours p/w)1 to 11 weeks:

12 to 23 weeks:   
24 to 35 weeks:
36 weeks +: 

1 week +: $335p/w

• PM Classes: Monday to Thursday x 2 hours     (8 hours p/w)

TOEIC (total 10 hours)

1 week +: $210 p/w

Can be combined with any NZLC course as an add-on. No fee applies. 

$250

18 years +

18 years +

One Way

Wellington Adult

Up to $400 

$250 + Actual cost of programme (English + Sports / Culture / Rugby / Farm Stay Experience)

$130

$130

$75

 $250 with departure check in assistance

Return      

Auckland Young Learners 
(under 18)

Auckland Adult $220

$120

1 month (44 days)

2 months (74 days)

3 months (104 days)

4 months (134 days)

5 months (164 days)

6 months (194 days)

1 month 

2 months
3 months
4 months
5 months
6 months

7 months (224 days)

8 months (254 days)

9 months  (284 days)

10 months  (314 days)

11 months  (344 days)

12 months  (365 days)

7 months
8 months
9 months
10 months
11 months
12 months

$34
$65
$84
$99
$125
$149

$70
$139
$173
$211
$263
$316

$369
$421
$474
$526
$579
$633

$175
$199
$224
$248
$273
$290

HALF Board $290 p/w ($42 / night)

$320 p/w ($46 / night)

$350 p/w ($50 / night)

HALF Board

FULL Board

Each school can provide hostel / student accommodation options and rates

Young 
Learners 
(Under 18)

Young 
Learners 
(Under 18)

$250

$250

Homestay / City Accommodation

Homestay

$420 p/w
$415 p/w  

$410 p/w
$400 p/w 

10 weeks: 12 weeks:$4200 $5040

CELTA 5 weeks:
TESOL 5 weeks:  

TECSOL 5 weeks:$3400
$2600

$2600

Enrol 12 weeks or more in a Full Time course with a minimum of 4 weeks at both the Auckland and Wellington campuses, and receive a FREE return air ticket 
between Auckland and Wellington. Advance booking and special conditions apply (refer to NZLC "City Link" conditions).

( 2021 rates apply from 1 Jan 2021 )

(Prices subject to change)

If NZLC is not satisfied with the submitted “NZLC Education Consultant 
Appointed Homestay” or “Designated Caregiver” forms, or with the interview 
process, a $250 assessment and processing fee will apply.
A $250 assessment and processing fee will be charged for all students who intend 
to stay with a “Designated Caregiver” for 5 weeks or longer.

Orbit Lite* Southern Cross

$140 p/w

$120 p/w

$100 p/w

1 to 4 weeks

5 to 11 weeks

12 weeks +

NZLC will provide pastoral care for all Young Learner students. Parents can also 
request an extra Caregiver who speaks the student’s first language, and this can be 
arranged by NZLC. In some cases NZLC may insist (either before or after arrival) 
that a particular Young Learner student be assigned a first language Caregiver in 
order for the student to commence or continue the NZLC course.

Tuition Fees

Service Fees

Textbook / Material Fee Policy 2020

NZLC CITY LINK

Barista Course: 3 days - $250 or 5 days - $417   /   Cafe Internship: 2 hrs/day - $35

Placement in unpaid positions: $350 - $800 

All NZLC students can receive FREE support.
(Including CV preparation, interview skills, tips on how to find a job in New Zealand 
and assistance with an IRD number application) 

Included in the tuition fee

$100 textbook and material fee per course

$80 material fee

The deposit will also be charged on the offer letter. This deposit will be refunded on return of the textbook in an acceptable condition.  For "City 
Link" and School Transfers: only one deposit fee applies and this will appear on the first school's offer. $50  will  be  refunded  by the second school.  

 •  Full Time & AM Part Time: $80 material fee + $50 textbook deposit
 •  PM Part Time General English: $30 material fee
 •  PM Part Time IELTS: $30 material fee + $50 textbook deposit

•  Twin  share  options  are  available  for  family  and  friends: $20  off  original 
weekly rate.

•  Check-in/Check-out: Weekend prior to course start date and weekend of  

MauricioP
Typewritten text
course completion.

MauricioP
Typewritten text
• $30 p/w extra for special dietary needs e.g. vegan, halal, gluten/lactose free.
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TERM MODULE START DATE FINISH DATE DURATION

Term 1
Module 1

Module 2

Module 1

Module 2

Module 1

Module 2

Module 1

Module 2

Module 1

Module 2A**

Module 2B***

General English Part Time (AM or PM)

General English Full Time

IELTS Preparation Part Time (AM or PM)

IELTS Preparation Full Time

Business English Full Time

TOEIC Preparation PM Part Time

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)

General English / High School Preparation

English + Activities (Seasonal)

Group Study Tour Programmes

TESOL

TECSOL (TESOL for Children)

Cambridge CELTA

1 week +

1 week +

5 - 40 weeks

5 - 40 weeks

5 weeks

5 weeks

10 or 12 weeks

10 or 12 weeks

1 week +

1 - 5 weeks

Any

 5 weeks

5 weeks

5 weeks

Barista courses/Cafe Internship

NZLC City Link

Work Experience / Internship Placement

Job Search Assistance

Au Pair Placement

Farmstay Arrangement

Cambridge TKT Test Centre

Cambridge CELTA Training Centre

IELTS Pre- Testing Centre

1 & 2 Jan

20 Jan

27 Jan

6 Feb

10 Apr

13 Apr

ANZAC Day Observed

Queen’s Birthday 

Labour Day 

Christmas Day 

Boxing Day Observed

New Year Holidays

Wellington Day (NZLC Wellington only)

Auckland Day (NZLC Auckland only)

Waitangi Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

27 Apr

1 Jun

26 Oct

25 Dec

28 Dec

13 - 17 years

16 years + *

18 years +

X

18 years +

X

6 Jan

10 Feb

16 Mar

20 Apr

25 May

29 Jun

3 Aug

7 Sep

12 Oct

16 Nov

16 Nov

7 Feb   

13 Mar

17 Apr

22 May

26 Jun

31 Jul

4 Sep

9 Oct

13 Nov

31 Dec 

18 Dec

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

5 Weeks

7 Weeks

5 Weeks

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

Term 5

General
English

Academic
Courses

Cambridge
Exam Courses

Young
Leaners

Teacher 
Training

Special
Programmes

Private 
Lessons

Exams

The usual weekly tuition rates apply for weeks where the above dates fall. No refunds or time in lieu will apply for public holidays falling within the week of tuition.

Groups

• * Week starting Tuesday or ending Thursday due to public holidays.
• ** Module 2A – General English, IELTS and Young Learner GE/HSP.
• *** Module 2B – Business English, TOEIC, TESOL and TECSOL.
• For General English we recommend starting at the beginning of Module 1 as the courses follow a 10-week cycle.
    However, students entering General English Courses can start on any Monday (except public holidays).
• NZLC reserves the right to cancel courses which do not meet our minimum student number.
• Timetables may vary in each NZLC school.

Classes can be tailored according to the individual’s 
specific study goals (eg. General English, IELTS, 
Business English, TOEFL, Technical English)

1 hour +

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

DURATION

2020 Course Calendar

Courses & Programmes

Entry Age

NZLC AUCKLAND NZLC WELLINGTON

NZLC AUCKLAND( minimum age at time of course commencement )

Public Holidays NZLC is open all year except on weekends and the following public holidays in the year 2020:

NZLC WELLINGTON

Young Learner Courses

General English and Academic Courses 

Teacher Training Courses

* Acceptance of 16 and 17 years old will be at the discretion of the Academic department (Young Learners Tuition fee, Adult Textbook/Material Fee Policy and course hours apply).



Cambridge Exam Preparation - Cambridge Exam Preparation B2 First (FCE) / C1 Advanced (CAE)

Cambridge CELTA (Certificate in Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages) 

IELTS Preparation

Business English

Part Time TOEIC Preparation

TESOL (Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages) + TKT 

Young Learner General English / High School Preparation (YLGE / HSP)

Young Learner English + Activities

TECSOL (Teaching English to Child Speakers of Other Languages) + TKT

University of Cambridge TKT (Teaching Knowledge Test) Module 1, 2 & 3 or TKT YOUNG LEARNERS

info@nzlc.ac.nz.

START DATES:

START DATES:

Cambridge exam fee (approximately $340) will also be charged on the offer letter. 

IELTS exam fee (approximately NZ$385) not included. Exam by own arrangement.

COURSE 1:
COURSE 2:
COURSE 3:

6 Jan - 13 Mar (10 weeks)
16 Mar - 5 Jun (12 weeks)
7 Sep - 27 Nov (12 weeks)

EXAM DATE:
EXAM DATE:
EXAM DATE:

B2 First (FCE) Exam 13 Mar / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 14 Mar
B2 First (FCE) Exam 9 Jun / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 10 Jun
B2 First (FCE) Exam 1 Dec / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 2 Dec

COURSE 1: COURSE 2: COURSE 3:16 Mar - 17 Apr 25 May - 25 Jun 7 Sep - 8 Oct

(Full Time or Part Time)

(Full Time)

Full Time General English and Academic Courses (23 hours): 

Part Time AM Courses (15 hours):

Part Time PM Courses (8 hours):

Young Learner Full Time Courses (25 hours):

Monday to Thursday 9.00am – 3.15pm / Fridays 9.00am – 12.15pm 

Monday to Friday 9.00am – 12.15pm

Monday to Thursday 1.15pm – 3.15pm 

Monday to Friday 9.00am – 3.15pm

Any week, on Monday (except public holidays).

START DATES: Start of Module 1, 2 and 2B (IELTS 5 - 40 weeks)

TEST DATES: TKT Module 1,2,3:

TKT Young Learners:

8 Feb / 18 Apr / 27 Jun / 5 Sep / 14 Nov

13 Mar / 22 May / 31 Jul / 9 Oct / 18 Dec

(7 weeks prior booking is required with payment to avoid late fees for test registration)

TOEIC exam fee (approximately $300) not included. Exam by own arrangement.

START DATES: Start of Module 1, 2 and 2B, Friday 1.15 - 3.15pm (5 weeks) 

TESOL exam fee: ( TKT 3 modules $280 + postage ) not included. Exam arranged by NZLC.

START DATES: Start of Module 1

START DATES: Any week, on Monday (except public holidays).

COURSE 1: 16 Dec 2019 - 31 Jan 2020

• Students can start any Monday within the above course periods (except public holidays).
• Maximum 5 weeks for English + Activities Programme (Can be combined with additional weeks of Full Time Young Learner General English/High School Preparation).

• Groups of any size.
• Combine NZLC schools in Auckland and Wellington. 
• Homestay placement  (individual or twin share).  

• Experienced bilingual coordinators available.
• English + Activities; High school/University groups; Teacher Training and Global Citizen Programme.
• For sample itineraries, quotations and more information contact: 

COURSE 2: 22 Jun - 14 Aug 2020 COURSE 3: 21 Dec 2020 - 29 Jan 2021

TECSOL exam fee: ( TKT Young Learner Module $120 + postage) not included. Exam arranged by NZLC.

START DATES: Start of Module 2 and 2B

(5 weeks)

(5 weeks)

(5 weeks)

Start of Module 1: Upper Intermediate to Advanced level / Module 2: Intermediate level (5 weeks)

Course Hours

General English (Full time or Part time)

(Course entry is subject to meeting the placement test criteria)Academic Courses

Young Learner Courses

Group Study Tours

(Acceptance on the course is subject to entry criteria)English Teacher Training



NZLC AUCKLAND NZLC WELLINGTON

Level 2, 104 Customs Street West,
Auckland 1010, New Zealand

PO Box 105035, 
Auckland 1143, New Zealand

Phone: +64-9-3031962 

Level 4, 186 Willis Street, Te Aro
Wellington 6011, New Zealand

PO Box 24475, 
Wellington 6142, New Zealand

Phone: +64-4-8024620 
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