

2020 Fees & Courses

All fees are in NZ Dollars and include GST (local tax) where applicable

Tuition Fees

Full Time

General English / IELTS / Business English (23 hours p/w)

1 to 11 weeks: \$420 p/w 24 to 35 weeks: \$410 p/w 12 to 23 weeks: \$415 p/w 36 weeks +: \$400 p/w

Cambridge Exam Preparation B2 First (FCE) / C1 Advanced (CAE) (23 hours p/w)

10 weeks: \$4200 12 weeks: \$5040

English Teacher Training

CELTA 5 weeks: \$3400 TECSOL 5 weeks: \$2600

TESOL 5 weeks: \$2600

Young Learners (25 hours p/w)

Part Time (18 years + only)

General English / IELTS

AM Classes: Monday to Friday x 3 hours (15 hours p/w)

1 week +: \$335p/w

• PM Classes: Monday to Thursday x 2 hours (8 hours p/w)

1 week +: \$210 p/w

TOEIC (total 10 hours)

Can be combined with any NZLC course as an add-on. No fee applies.

Private Lesson / Group Study Tours

Please contact info@nzlc.ac.nz for a quotation

Service Fees

Enrolment	\$250				
Accommodation Arrangement*	18 years +	\$250	Homestay / City Accommodation		
*50 - 100% of the original accommodation arrangement fee applies for any additional accommodation placements	Young Learners	\$250	\$250 Homestay		
	(Under 18)	If NZLC is not satisfied with the submitted "NZLC Education Consultant Appointed Homestay" or "Designated Caregiver" forms, or with the interview process, a \$250 assessment and processing fee will apply. A \$250 assessment and processing fee will be charged for all students who intend to stay with a "Designated Caregiver" for 5 weeks or longer.			
Homestay (2021 rates apply from 1 Jan 2021)	18 years +	HALF Board	\$290 p/w (\$42/night)		
 Twin share options are available for family and friends: \$20 off original weekly rate. \$30 p/w extra for special dietary needs e.g. vegan, halal, gluten/lactose free. 	Young Learners	HALF Board	\$320 p/w (\$46/night)		
 Check-in/Check-out: Weekend prior to course start date and weekend of course completion. 	(Under 18)	FULL Board	\$350 p/w (\$50/night)		
City Accommodation Options	Each school can provide hostel / student accommodation options and rates				
Young Learners Extra Caregiver	request an extra Caregiver who spe 5 to 11 weeks \$120 p/w arranged by NZLC. In some cases N		or all Young Learner students. Parents can also beaks the student's first language, and this can be NZLC may insist (either before or after arrival) udent be assigned a first language Caregiver in e or continue the NZLC course.		
Insurance (Prices subject to change)	Orbit Lite*		Southern Cross		
Policy wording: https://nzlc.ac.nz/information/nzlc-doc-uments/#1498626088792-eadeb6d2-466b	1 month (44 days) \$34 2 months (74 days) \$65	7 months (224 days) \$175 8 months (254 days) \$199	1 month \$70 7 months \$369 2 months \$139 8 months \$421		
*Orbit Lite: Orbit Lite is only suitable for students whose study length is more than 50% of their visa period. Insuring personal belongings is not included.	3 months (104 days) \$84 4 months (134 days) \$99 5 months (164 days) \$125 6 months (194 days) \$149	9 months (284 days) \$224 10 months (314 days) \$248 11 months (344 days) \$273 12 months (365 days) \$290	3 months \$173 9 months \$474 4 months \$211 10 months \$526 5 months \$263 11 months \$579 6 months \$316 12 months \$633		
Airport Transfers	One Way		Return		
7 post standard	Auckland Adult	\$130	\$220		
	Auckland Young Learners (under 18)	\$130	\$250 with departure check in assistance		
	Wellington Adult	\$75	\$120		
Barista Course / Cafe Internship	Barista Course: 3 days - \$250 or 5 days - \$417 / Cafe Internship: 2 hrs/day - \$35				
Work Experience / Internship Placement	Placement in unpaid positions: \$350 - \$800				
Special Package Arrangement	\$250 + Actual cost of programme (English + Sports / Culture / Rugby / Farm Stay Experience)				
Job Search Assistance	All NZLC students can receive FREE support. (Including CV preparation, interview skills, tips on how to find a job in New Zealand and assistance with an IRD number application)				
Au Pair Placement	Up to \$400				

Textbook / Material Fee Policy 2020

General English / IELTS / Business English	Full Time & AM Part Time: \$80 material fee + \$50 textbook deposit Mart Time General English: \$30 material fee Mart Time IELTS: \$30 material fee + \$50 textbook deposit The deposit will also be charged on the offer letter. This deposit will be refunded on return of the textbook in an acceptable condition. For "City Link" and School Transfers: only one deposit fee applies and this will appear on the first school's offer. \$50 will be refunded by the second school.
TOEIC / CELTA	Included in the tuition fee
Cambridge Exam Prep/TESOL/TECSOL	\$100 textbook and material fee per course
Young Learner Courses	\$80 material fee

NZLC CITY LINK

2020 Course Calendar

TERM	MODULE	START DATE	FINISH DATE	DURATION
Term 1	Module 1	6 Jan	7 Feb	5 Weeks
	Module 2	10 Feb	13 Mar	5 Weeks
Term 2	Module 1	16 Mar	17 Apr	5 Weeks
	Module 2	20 Apr	22 May	5 Weeks
Term 3	Module 1	25 May	26 Jun	5 Weeks
	Module 2	29 Jun	31 Jul	5 Weeks
Term 4	Module 1	3 Aug	4 Sep	5 Weeks
	Module 2	7 Sep	9 Oct	5 Weeks
Term 5	Module 1	12 Oct	13 Nov	5 Weeks
	Module 2A**	16 Nov	31 Dec	7 Weeks
	Module 2B***	16 Nov	18 Dec	5 Weeks

- * Week starting Tuesday or ending Thursday due to public holidays.
 ** Module 2A General English, IELTS and Young Learner GE/HSP.
 *** Module 2B Business English, TOEIC, TESOL and TECSOL.
 For General English we recommend starting at the beginning of Module 1 as the courses follow a 10-week cycle. However, students entering General English Courses can start on any Monday (except public holidays).
- NZLC reserves the right to cancel courses which do not meet our minimum student number.
- Timetables may vary in each NZLC school.

Courses	& Programmes	DURATION	NZLC AUCKLAND	NZLC WELLINGTON
General	General English Part Time (AM or PM)	1 week +	√	√
English	General English Full Time IELTS Preparation Part Time (AM or PM) IELTS Preparation Full Time Business English Full Time TOEIC Preparation PM Part Time Cambridge Exam Courses Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) General English / High School Preparation English + Activities (Seasonal) Groups Group Study Tour Programmes TESOL TECSOL (TESOL for Children) Cambridge CELTA Classes can be tailored according to the individual's specific study goals (eg. General English, IELTS, Business English, TOEFL, Technical English) NZLC City Link Barista courses/Cafe Internship Work Experience / Internship Placement Job Search Assistance Au Pair Placement Farmstay Arrangement	1 week +	√	√
	IELTS Preparation Part Time (AM or PM)	5 - 40 weeks	√	√
Academic Courses	IELTS Preparation Full Time	5 - 40 weeks	√	√
	Business English Full Time	5 weeks	√	X
	Business English Full Time TOEIC Preparation PM Part Time Cambridge B2 First (FCE) Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) Ung General English / High School Preparation English + Activities (Seasonal) Oups Group Study Tour Programmes TESOL	5 weeks	√	X
Cambridge	Cambridge B2 First (FCE)	10 or 12 weeks	√	X
Exam Courses	Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)	10 or 12 weeks	√	X
Young	Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) General English / High School Preparation English + Activities (Seasonal) Toups Group Study Tour Programmes TESOL TECSOL (TESOL for Children) Cambridge CELTA	1 week +	√	X
Leaners		1 - 5 weeks	√	X
Groups	Group Study Tour Programmes	Any	√	√
	TESOL	5 weeks	√	Х
Teacher	TECSOL (TESOL for Children)	5 weeks	√	Х
Teacher Training	Cambridge CELTA	5 weeks	√	X
Private Lessons	Classes can be tailored according to the individual's specific study goals (eg. General English, IELTS, Business English, TOEFL, Technical English)	1 hour +	√	√
	NZLC City Link		√	√
	Barista courses/Cafe Internship		√	X
Special Programmes	Work Experience / Internship Placement		√	√
	Job Search Assistance		√	√
	Au Pair Placement		√	√
	Farmstay Arrangement		√	√
	Cambridge TKT Test Centre		√	Х
Exams Cambridge CELTA Training Centre			√	X
	IELTS Pre- Testing Centre		√	√

Entry Age (minimum age at time of course commencement)	NZLC AUCKLAND	NZLC WELLINGTON
Young Learner Courses	13 - 17 years	Х
General English and Academic Courses	16 years + *	18 years +
Teacher Training Courses	18 years +	X

^{*} Acceptance of 16 and 17 years old will be at the discretion of the Academic department (Young Learners Tuition fee, Adult Textbook/Material Fee Policy and course hours apply).

Public Holidays NZLC is open all year except on weekends and the following public holidays in the year 2020:

1 & 2 Jan	New Year Holidays	27 Apr	ANZAC Day Observed
20 Jan	Wellington Day (NZLC Wellington only)	1 Jun	Queen's Birthday
27 Jan	Auckland Day (NZLC Auckland only)	26 Oct	Labour Day
6 Feb	Waitangi Day	25 Dec	Christmas Day
10 Apr	Good Friday	28 Dec	Boxing Day Observed
13 Apr	Easter Monday		

Course Hours

Full Time General English and Academic Courses (23 hours):	Monday to Thursday 9.00am – 3.15pm / Fridays 9.00am – 12.15pm
Part Time AM Courses (15 hours):	Monday to Friday 9.00am – 12.15pm
Part Time PM Courses (8 hours):	Monday to Thursday 1.15pm – 3.15pm
Young Learner Full Time Courses (25 hours):	Monday to Friday 9.00am – 3.15pm

General English (Full time or Part time)

START DATES: Any week, on Monday (except public holidays).

Academic Courses (Course entry is subject to meeting the placement test criteria)

Cambridge Exam Preparation - Cambridge Exam Preparation B2 First (FCE) / C1 Advanced (CAE)

COURSE 1: 6 Jan - 13 Mar (10 weeks)

EXAM DATE: B2 First (FCE) Exam 13 Mar / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 14 Mar

COURSE 2: 16 Mar - 5 Jun (12 weeks)

EXAM DATE: B2 First (FCE) Exam 9 Jun / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 10 Jun

COURSE 3: 7 Sep - 27 Nov (12 weeks)

EXAM DATE: B2 First (FCE) Exam 1 Dec / C1 Advanced (CAE) Exam 2 Dec

Cambridge exam fee (approximately \$340) will also be charged on the offer letter.

IELTS Preparation (Full Time or Part Time)

START DATES: Start of Module 1, 2 and 2B (IELTS 5 - 40 weeks)

IELTS exam fee (approximately NZ\$385) not included. Exam by own arrangement.

Business English (Full Time)

START DATES: Start of Module 1: Upper Intermediate to Advanced level / Module 2: Intermediate level (5 weeks)

Part Time TOEIC Preparation

START DATES: Start of Module 1, 2 and 2B, Friday 1.15 - 3.15pm (5 weeks)

TOEIC exam fee (approximately \$300) not included. Exam by own arrangement.

English Teacher Training (Acceptance on the course is subject to entry criteria)

Cambridge CELTA (Certificate in Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages) (5 weeks)

TESOL (Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages) + TKT (5 weeks)

START DATES: Start of Module 1

TESOL exam fee: (TKT 3 modules \$280 + postage) not included. Exam arranged by NZLC.

TECSOL (Teaching English to Child Speakers of Other Languages) + TKT (5 weeks)

START DATES: Start of Module 2 and 2B

TECSOL exam fee: (TKT Young Learner Module \$120 + postage) not included. Exam arranged by NZLC.

University of Cambridge TKT (Teaching Knowledge Test) Module 1, 2 & 3 or TKT YOUNG LEARNERS

(7 weeks prior booking is required with payment to avoid late fees for test registration)

EST DATES:	TKT Module 1,2,3:	8 Feb / 18 Apr / 27 Jun / 5 Sep / 14 Nov	
	TKT Young Learners:	13 Mar / 22 May / 31 Jul / 9 Oct / 18 Dec	

Young Learner Courses

Young Learner General English / High School Preparation (YLGE / HSP)

START DATES: Any week, on Monday (except public holidays).

Young Learner English + Activities

COURSE 1: 16 Dec 2019 - 31 Jan 2020 **COURSE 2:** 22 Jun - 14 Aug 2020 **COURSE 3:** 21 Dec 2020 - 29 Jan 2021

- Students can start any Monday within the above course periods (except public holidays).
- Maximum 5 weeks for English + Activities Programme (Can be combined with additional weeks of Full Time Young Learner General English/High School Preparation).

Group Study Tours

- Groups of any size.
- Combine NZLC schools in Auckland and Wellington.
- Homestay placement (individual or twin share).
- Experienced bilingual coordinators available.
- English + Activities; High school/University groups; Teacher Training and Global Citizen Programme.
- $\bullet \ \, \text{For sample itineraries, quotations and more information contact: } \ \, \underline{\text{info@nzlc.ac.nz.}}$





NZLC AUCKLAND

Level 2, 104 Customs Street West, Auckland 1010, New Zealand

PO Box 105035, Auckland 1143, New Zealand

Phone: +64-9-3031962

NZLC WELLINGTON

Level 4, 186 Willis Street, Te Aro Wellington 6011, New Zealand

PO Box 24475, Wellington 6142, New Zealand

hone: +64-4-8024620